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North West Indoor

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City White have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:00 West Green West Red

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:00 City Red Smithton

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 25 Sep 2024 20:00 South Burnie Devonport

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

West Green have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 02 Oct 2024 18:00 Devonport City White
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North West Indoor
2024 Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Smithton South Burnie

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 02 Oct 2024 20:00 West Red City Red

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Devonport have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:00 City Red West Green

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 City White Smithton

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 09 Oct 2024 20:00 South Burnie West Red

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Smithton have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:00 Devonport West Red

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 City White West Green

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 16 Oct 2024 20:00 South Burnie City Red
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

West Red have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:00 City White South Burnie

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Devonport City Red

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 30 Oct 2024 20:00 Smithton West Green

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

South Burnie have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:00 West Red Smithton

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 West Green Devonport

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 06 Nov 2024 20:00 City Red City White

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
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Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Red have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:00 Smithton Devonport

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 West Red City White

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 13 Nov 2024 20:00 West Green South Burnie

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Marist College

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:00 TBD TBD

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 TBD TBD

North West Indoor
2024 Wed 20 Nov 2024 20:00 TBD TBD
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